[Bacardi White Rum,
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Malibu Coconut Rum,
Pineapple Juice, Cream & Honey]

[Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, Mozart White
Chocolate Liqueur, Passionfruit Pulp, Cranberry
Juice with White Chocolate Shavings]

[Bacardi, Bols watermelon liqueur, watermelon
and lime juice]

[Finlandia, lychee liqueur, fresh
lychee syrup and lime juice]

[Strawberry liquer, passionfruit liquer, pineapple
juice, passion fruit pulp and lemonade]

[Aperol, Cointreau, Passionfruit pulp and
lemonade]

Check The Specials Board For Our Cocktail of the Month

[Triple Sec, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Lemon, Cola]

[Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime]

[White Rum, Mint, Lime,
Sugar, Soda]

[Vodka, Coffee, Coffee Liqueur]

[Aperol, Prosecco, Soda]

[Gin, Campari,
Vermouth]

[Fresh lemon juice, Simple
syrup]

[Bourbon or rye whiskey,
simple syrup, Angostura bitters]

[Gin or vodka, Dry vermouth]

Can’t find your go-to classic cocktails like cosmopolitan
or bloody mary on our menu? Just let our team know
and they will gladly mix them up for you!

G+

www.clubyork.com.au
@ Club York Sydney
@zaboubng




150mLl 250ml
Angove Chalk Hill Moscato 7.4 10.5
South Australia
Chain of Fire Chardonnay 7.9 11.3
Mudgee NSW
Chain of Fire Sauvignon 7.9 1.3
Blanc Semillion Mudgee NSW
Paladino Pinot Grigio 8.4 12.2
Italy
Mt Riley Sauvignon Blanc 8.6 12.5
Marlborough NZ
Giesen Estate Chardonnay 9 13.8
Hawkes Bay NZ
Wildflower Chardonnay 9.4 13.8

Western Australia

Tulloch Verdelho 9.4 13.8
Pokolbin NSW

Twin Islands Sauvignon 9.9 14.8
Blanc Marlborough NZ

glass
Craigmoor Sparkling 200mLl
Mudgee NSW
Angove Chalk Hill Sparkling 7.4
South Australia
Charles Pelletier 10.1
France
Villa Jolanda Prosecco 9.7
Italy

Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley VIC

Moet Chandon
France

bottle

30.5

33

33

33.5

39.5

41.5

42.5

42.5

44.5

bottle

10.8

29.5

44.5

45.5

67

127

Chain of Fire Merlot
Mudgee NSW

Chain of Fire Shiraz
Cabernet Mudgee NSW

Basileus Shiraz
Barossa SA

Simon Tolley Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills SA

Robert Oatley Cabernet
Sauvignon Margaret River WA

Robert Oatley Shiraz
McLaren Vale SA

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir
Marborough NZ

Naturalis Organic Rose
South Australia

Marquis de Pennautier
Rose France

150ml 250ml

7.9

7.9

91

91

111

1.3

11.6

7.9

9.4

1.3

11.3

12.8

12.8

15.8

15.8

16.3

11.8

13.3

bottle

33

33

37.5

37.5

46.5

46.5

51

34.5

39
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