COCKTAILS

\$14 MEMBER | \$17 GUEST

SIGNATURES

HONEY & CINNAMON PINA COLADA

A Summer favourite re-worked to warm the soul for the cooler months [Bacardi White Rum, Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Malibu Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cream & Honey]

WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Tangy & Indulgent, this irresistible mix of flavours creates a taste sensation with every sip.
[Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, Mozart White Chocolate Liqueur, Passionfruit Pulp, Cranberry Juice with White Chocolate Shavings]

SOUR WATERMELON MOJITO

A refreshing sour take on a classic summer cocktail, this tasty watermelon infused mojito will hit the spot after a long day at work.
[Bacardi, Bols watermelon liqueur, watermelon and lime juice]

MIGHTY LYCHEE

A sweet take on an all-time classic, the perfect start to evening. [Finlandia, lychee liqueur, fresh lychee syrup and lime juice]

STRAWBERRY PASSION

Sip on the taste of summer with our Strawberry Passion cocktail, a vibrant and fruity concoction that will transport you to a tropical paradise. [Strawberry liquer, passionfruit liquer, pineapple juice, passion fruit pulp and lemonade]

FROSTY FRUIT

Get ready to chill with the Frosty Fruit cocktail - everyone's favourite ice block reimagined as a cocktail! [Aperol, Cointreau, Passionfruit pulp and lemonade]

Check The Specials Board For Our Cocktail of the Month

COCKTAILS

\$14 MEMBER | \$17 GUEST

CLASSICS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

This New York Style cocktail combines Cola, Lemon & an assortment of spirits. Plenty of bang for your buck! [Triple Sec, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Lemon, Cola]

MARGARITA

A classic cocktail dating back to the 1930's, the zesty margarita is equal parts refreshing and flavoursome. [Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime]

MOJITO

A piece of Cuban history, and the preferred drink of Ernest Hemingway. No modern cocktail list is complete without this minty masterpiece. [White Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda]

ESPRESSO MARTINI

It's time to wake up and we have the perfect cocktail to do it. The classic coffee cocktail with no adulterations. [Vodka, Coffee, Coffee Liqueur]

APEROL SPRITZ

Ciao Bella! Campari's baby brother is all grown up, a spritz prosecco brings out all the subtle flavours of this wonderful Italian aperitif. [Aperol, Prosecco, Soda]

NEGRONI

Another Iconic Italian aperitif lauded by Orson Welles, it's just as good now as it was then. [Gin, Campari, Vermouth]

AMARETTO SOUR

Tangy and smooth, the Amaretto Sour is a delightful balance of zing and sweetness that will tickle your taste buds. [Amaretto liqueur. [Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup]

OLD FASHIONED

Timeless and refined, the Old Fashioned is a sophisticated blend of flavors that takes you back to the golden era of cocktail culture. [Bourbon or rye whiskey, simple syrup, Angostura bitters]

MARTINI

Elegant and sophisticated, the Martini is a timeless classic that exudes style and sets the standard for cocktail elegance. [Gin or vodka, Dry vermouth]

Can't find your go-to classic cocktails like cosmopolitan or bloody mary on our menu? Just let our team know and they will gladly mix them up for you!



WINES

WHITE	150ml	250ml	bottle
Angove Chalk Hill Moscato South Australia	7.4	10.5	30.5
Chain of Fire Chardonnay Mudgee NSW	7.9	11.3	33
Chain of Fire Sauvignon Blanc Semillion <i>Mudgee NSW</i>	7.9 /	11.3	33
Paladino Pinot Grigio Italy	8.4	12.2	33.5
Mt Riley Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ	8.6	12.5	39.5
Giesen Estate Chardonnay Hawkes Bay NZ	9	13.8	41.5
Wildflower Chardonnay Western Australia	9.4	13.8	42.5
Tulloch Verdelho Pokolbin NSW	9.4	13.8	42.5
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ	9.9	14.8	44.5
SPARKLIN	G	glass	bottle
Craigmoor Sparkling 200ml Mudgee NSW			10.8
Angove Chalk Hill Sparkling South Australia		7.4	29.5
Charles Pelletier France		10.1	44.5
Villa Jolanda Prosecco Italy		9.7	45.5
Chandon Brut Yarra Valley VIC			67
Moet Chandon			127

France

WINES

the state of the s			
RED	150ml	250ml	bottle
Chain of Fire Merlot Mudgee NSW	7.9	11.3	33
Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet <i>Mudgee NSW</i>	7.9	11.3	33
Basileus Shiraz Barossa SA	9.1	12.8	37.5
Simon Tolley Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills SA	9.1	12.8	37.5
Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Margaret River WA</i>	11.1	15.8	46.5
Robert Oatley Shiraz McLaren Vale SA	11.3	15.8	46.5
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir Marborough NZ	11.6	16.3	51
ROSE			
Naturalis Organic Rose South Australia	7.9	11.8	34.5
Marquis de Pennautier Rose <i>France</i>	9.4	13.3	39

